5/29/2010

gid LastName

405 LEMOND

406 CHRIST

Totals:

Drawer

($65.34)
($20.25)

($85.59)

Drawer Report LV

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($123.19) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($104.25) ($5.00)
($227.44) ($5.00)

#Paids/'Void

10

19

Handle Net Handle
$57.85 $57.85
$89.00 $84.00

$146.85 $141.85

$0.00

$0.00

15

30



