Drawer Report LV

5/29/2010

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
405 LEMOND	(\$65.34)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$123.19)	\$0.00	9	\$57.85	\$57.85	\$0.00	15
406 CHRIST	(\$20.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$104.25)	(\$5.00)	10	\$89.00	\$84.00	\$0.00	15
Totals:	(\$85.59)			(\$227.44)	(\$5.00)	19	\$146.85	\$141.85		30